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Rang Name
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WUTTE Andreas
HOLLERER Markus
HAHNEKAMP Johannes
SCHRAPF Norbert
EISL Michael

WINTER Robert
HEIDENFELDER Heinz
KEUSCH Michael

Gruppe

Mannschaft / Verein
Rollerblade Speedodrom Austria
SC Highlanders
UES Eisenstadt
SC Highlanders
UES Eisenstadt
TV-Firstenfeld
ATSV Ternitz
B-L-Austria Wieselburg

Gesamt

6
16
19
26
27
35
40
43



